附件

含山县2022年县直机关公开选调公务员考试总成绩

	序号
	报考单位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	合成成绩

	1
	县纪委监委
	22001
	20220000206
	101.60 
	79.70
	82.18 

	2
	县纪委监委
	22001
	20220000204
	95.00
	缺考
	－－

	3
	县纪委监委
	22001
	20220000203
	92.15
	
	缺考
	－－

	4
	县委宣传部
	22003
	20220000209
	100.00 
	82.30
	82.82 

	5
	县经信局
	22004
	20220000214
	98.80 
	81.82
	82.08 

	6
	县经信局
	22004
	20220000210
	93.65
	
	81.00
	
	79.52 

	7
	县经信局
	22004
	20220000212
	93.40
	83.22
	80.53 

	8
	县卫健委
	22005
	20220000215
	95.75 
	77.48
	78.64 



